07:45-08:00

08:00 -08:30

08:30-09:00

09:00- 0915

09:15-09:45

09:45-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-13:45

13:45-14:00

14:00-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00-15:45

15:45-1600

The Opioid Overdose Epidemic:

How Nursing Can Help Turn the Tide
April 24, 2018

Welcome

The Opioid Epidemic: A Public Health Crisis
Indu Gupta, MD

A Patient’s Personal Experience
Andrew G

Break

Narcan Administration Training
William Eggleston, PharmD

Evidenced Based Non — Narcotic Options for Management of Spine Pain
Denise Karsten, RN

Break
The Opioid Epidemic: From Then to Now - How We Helped Fuel This
Country’s Biggest Health Epidemic and What We Can Do To Stop It
Ross Sullivan, MD
Managing Difficult Conversations:
Recognizing and Talking about Problematic Use
Ann Griepp, MD
Lunch
Opioid Induced Hyperalgesia: Addicted and Needs Treatment
or Just Can’t Quit and Needs Caring Detox
Brian Johnson, MD

Break

Integrative Medicine and Its Role in Pain Management
Caitlyn S DeLuca, MD

Break

The Pain and Opioid Conundrum: Nursing Can Help Turn the Tide
Theresa Baxter, NP

Eval



