The Opioid Overdose Epidemic: How Nursing Can Help Turn the Tide April 24, 2018

07:45-08:00	Welcome
08:00 -08:30	The Opioid Epidemic: A Public Health Crisis Indu Gupta, MD
08:30-09:00	A Patient's Personal Experience Andrew G
09:00- 0915	Break
09:15-09:45	Narcan Administration Training William Eggleston, PharmD
09:45-10:15	Evidenced Based Non – Narcotic Options for Management of Spine Pain Denise Karsten, RN
10:15-10:30	Break
10:30-11:15	The Opioid Epidemic: From Then to Now - How We Helped Fuel This Country's Biggest Health Epidemic and What We Can Do To Stop It Ross Sullivan, MD
11:15-12:00	Managing Difficult Conversations: Recognizing and Talking about Problematic Use Ann Griepp, MD
12:00-13:00	Lunch
12:00-13:00 13:00-13:45	Copioid Induced Hyperalgesia: Addicted and Needs Treatment or Just Can't Quit and Needs Caring Detox Brian Johnson, MD
	Opioid Induced Hyperalgesia: Addicted and Needs Treatment or Just Can't Quit and Needs Caring Detox
13:00-13:45	Opioid Induced Hyperalgesia: Addicted and Needs Treatment or Just Can't Quit and Needs Caring Detox Brian Johnson, MD
13:00-13:45 13:45-14:00	Opioid Induced Hyperalgesia: Addicted and Needs Treatment or Just Can't Quit and Needs Caring Detox Brian Johnson, MD Break Integrative Medicine and Its Role in Pain Management
13:00-13:45 13:45-14:00 14:00-14:45	Opioid Induced Hyperalgesia: Addicted and Needs Treatment or Just Can't Quit and Needs Caring Detox Brian Johnson, MD Break Integrative Medicine and Its Role in Pain Management Caitlyn S DeLuca, MD